
2026 VALLEY OF MIDDLE GEORGIA CALENDAR

As of: 5 December 2025

  

DATE EVENT

26 Dec 2025 – 2 Jan 2026 LOP FIREWORKS FUNDRAISER
Fireworks Sales (Booth Rd Wal Mart, Warner Robins GA)

9 Jan 2026 (Friday) 5pm - Executive Committee Meeting
6pm – VOMG Meeting 

PROGRAM: Officers Installation 

6 Feb 2026 (Friday) 6pm – VOMG Meeting 
PROGRAM: Double Eagle Awards

         Rite Care Partners Presentation

6 Mar 2026 (Friday) 5pm - Executive Committee Meeting
6pm – VOMG Meeting 

SPECIAL PROGRAM: Remembrance Service
           Awards Presentation
           Onion Sales Begin

3 Apr 2026 (Friday) 6pm – VOMG Meeting
 SPECIAL PROGRAM: Easter Celebration

10 &11 Apr 2026 (Fri & Sat)     SPRING REUNION – Illus Ted C. Collins, 33° Memorial Reunion

24/25 Apr 2026 (Fri/Sat) RITECARE FUNDRAISER
5-10pm - Professional Bull Riders Association (PBR)
GA National Fairgrounds 

1 May 2026 (Friday) 5pm - Executive Committee Meeting
6pm – VOMG Meeting 

PROGRAM: Capping Ceremony
Dove Shoot Raffle Begins

9 May 2026 (Saturday) ONION DELIVERY

16 May 2026 (Saturday) COMMUNITY SERVICE PROJECT (TBD)

5-6 Jun 2026 (Fri/Sat) RITECARE FUNDRAISER
4-10pm – Shady Dale Rodeo (Shady Dale GA)

24 Jun – 5 Jul 2026 RITECARE FUNDRAISER
Fireworks Sales (Booth Rd Wal Mart, Warner Robins GA)

10 Jul 2026 (Friday) 6pm – VOMG Meeting 
PROGRAM: Scholarship Night



2026 VALLEY OF MIDDLE GEORGIA CALENDAR

As of: 5 December 2025

          DATE EVENT

7 Aug 2026 (Friday) 5pm - Executive Committee Meeting
6pm – VOMG Meeting

PROGRAM: First Responder Program

14-16 Aug 2026 (Fri-Sun) RITECARE EVENT
Buck-a-Rama (Dove Shoot Promotion w/Rite Care Staff)
GA National Fairgrounds

4 Sep 2026 (Friday) 6pm – VOMG Meeting 
PROGRAM: TBD

5 Sep 2026 (Saturday) ANNUAL DOVE SHOOT (Ft Valley)

12 Sep 2026 (Saturday) ANNUAL DOVE SHOOT (Montrose)

2 Oct 2026 (Friday) 5pm – Executive Committee Meeting
6pm – VOMG Meeting 

SPECIAL PROGRAM – FEAST OF TISHRI

3 & 10 Oct 2026 (Saturday)   FALL REUNION - Illus Merrill Clark, 33° Memorial Reunion

6 Nov 2026 (Friday) 5pm – Executive Committee Meeting
6pm – VOMG Meeting 

PROGRAM: Capping Ceremony/ 50 Year Awards/Veteran’s Program

4 Dec 2026 (Friday) 5pm - Executive Committee Meeting
6pm – VOMG Meeting 

PROGRAM: Christmas Program

12 Dec 2026 (Saturday) RITECARE EVENT
RITECARE CHILDRENS CHRISTMAS PARTY
9am-12pm Location: Tyrian Lodge 
TBD      Woodfield Academy

26 Dec -3 Jan 2027 LOP FUNDRAISER
Fireworks Sales (Booth Rd Wal Mart, Warner Robins GA)

8 Jan 2027 (Friday) 5pm - Executive Committee Meeting
6pm – VOMG Meeting 

PROGRAM: Officers Installation Ceremony


